
Eastern Medical College, Cumilla 
Office of the Phase-2 Coordinator 

Ref No.:                        Date: 01-01-2024 

Integrated Teaching and Generic Topics on Medical Humanities 
Schedule for EMC-18 (Session: 2021-22) 

(Venue: Lecture Hall-1  Time: 12:30 pm – 2:30 pm) 
 

Topics Date Day 

Term-I 

1. Electrocution and Lightening 30/01/2024 Tuesday 

2. Burn  13/02/2024 Tuesday 

3. Drowning  27/02/2024 Tuesday 

4. Death  06/03/2024 Tuesday 

Term-II 

5. Poisoning  28/05/2024 Tuesday 

6. Substance Abuse  25/06/2024 Tuesday 

7. Pulmonary Tuberculosis  09/07/2024 Tuesday 

8. Malaria 06/08/2024 Tuesday 

Generic Topics on Medical Humanities 

1. Communication Skill  20/02/2024 Tuesday 

2. Doctor–Patient Relationship (DPR)  20/03/2024 Tuesday 
3. Physicians’ / Bedside manner, Etiquette and Rapport 
building with Patients 11/06/2024 Tuesday 

 
 
 
 

      
Ref No.:      Dated: 01-01-2024. 
Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to: 
1. Principal, Eastern Medical College, Cumilla.  
2. Director (Academic), Eastern Medical College, Cumilla. 
3. Vice-Principal and Academic Coordinator, Eastern Medical College, Cumilla.  
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Prof Dr Md Areful Hoque 

Phase-2 Coordinator 
Eastern Medical College, Cumilla. 

01-01-2024 




